SUMMER RESOURCES

 Name | Service provided Location | Phone | Online access

Housing/Shelter
National Runaway
Safeline

Ozone House
Covenant House
Food

The Lord’s Harvest
Pantry

Monroe Family YMCA

God’s Works

Oaks of
Righteousness

Depression/Suicide
Prevention
National Suicide
Prevention Lifeline

Monroe County
Mental Health
Authority crisis line

Grief Counseling
Gabby’s Ladder

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence
crisis line

LGBTQ
The Trevor Project
The LGBT National

Youth Talkline

Ozone House

24 hour Support and referral and
information for runaways and
homeless youth

Provides shelter and services to
runaway and homeless youth

Provides shelter and services to
runaway and homeless youth

Community food closet
*appointment necessary

Provides free lunch for youth up to
age 18 throughout summer in
various locations

Provides daily dinner at various
locations

Free lunch provided throughout
summer M-F, 11-3

24 hour Crisis Line for those
contemplating suicide or
concerned about someone else
who has threatened suicide

24 hour crisis line for anyone
experiencing a mental health issue
or concerned for someone with a
mental health issue

Provides individual, family and
group counseling following the
death of a loved one

24 hour support and referral
information for anyone
experiencing domestic violence

24 hour crisis line for LGBTQ youth

Support and referral services for
LGBTQ youth

Support, referral and shelter
services for LGBTQ youth

national
Ann
Arbor

Detroit

Monroe
(MCOP)
Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

national

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

national

national

Ann
Arbor

800-786-2929

734-662-2222

313-463-2022

734-224-8547

734-241-2606

734-241-5590

800-273-8255

734-243-7340

734-242-8773

734-242-7233

866-488-7386

800-246-7743

734-662-2222

ozonehouse.org

covenanthousemi.org

Face Book page

ymcaofmonroe.org

gwsoupkitchen.com
(schedule)

oaksofmonroe.com

gabbysladder.org

thetrevorproject.org

ozonehouse.org



